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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Degley320
Jing's

9.500 9.700 9.7009.400 38.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe Cantu319
Jing's

9.400 9.500 9.4509.250 37.600
4T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Caydence Mathis323
NWK

9.450 9.300 9.3008.950 37.000
2T 5 5 3T 3 

3 

Cadence Cazares331
Boerne

9.100 9.350 9.0009.150 36.600
12 4 3 7 4 

4 

Addison Torres325
United

9.300 9.200 9.2008.600 36.300
7T 6 10T 5T 5 

5 

Kelly Flinn318
Alamo

9.000 9.450 8.8008.800 36.050
13 3 8T 9 6 

6 

Allie Schulze326
United

9.450 9.100 8.6008.850 36.000
2T 7 6T 11 7 

7 

Vivyan Gill330
AHGA

9.200 8.700 9.3008.600 35.800
10T 10 10T 3T 8 

8 

Raylynn Pitts332
Boerne

9.250 8.950 8.5509.000 35.750
9 9 4 12 9 

9 

Mya Carlisle317
AGSA

9.400 8.250 9.2008.400 35.250
4T 13 12 5T 10 

10 

Mia Flores322
NWK

9.400 8.550 8.3008.850 35.100
4T 11 6T 13T 11 

11 

Emma Pauley327
United

8.900 9.050 8.9007.900 34.750
14 8 15 8 12 

12 

Emerald Gordon Wulf333
Olympia

8.700 7.900 8.7008.800 34.100
15 14 8T 10 13 

13 

Mariah Sikon329
United

9.200 8.350 8.1008.250 33.900
10T 12 13 15 14 

14 

Pyper Key321
Love

9.300 6.700 8.3008.000 32.300
7T 15 14 13T 15 

15 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Riv er C ity  Gymnastics - TX


